Audi Zentrum Nurnberg - Marienberg

GmbH

Audi
Sportsitze,PDC, PKW
Price

Body shape

First registration

Mileage in km

Engine power

Cubic capacity

Fuel

Colour

Gearbox type

Vehicle type

Vehicle-ID

Features:

Al Sportback 25 TFSI S Line Ext

18,385 EUR
Small car
12.2019

24,800 KM

70 KW (95 Hp)
999 ccm

Petrol

Green
Mechanical Gearshift
Used vehicles
AM-247069

Audi Cebrauchtwagen
:plus

FESER %t GRAF

Contact:

Audi Zentrum Nirnberg - Marienberg GmbH
Marienbergstralie 88

90411 Nirnberg

Telephone: (0911) 5403-0

Fax: (0911) 5403-360

E-malil: goran.juresic@feser-graf.de
Homepage:www.feser-graf.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitats Siegel: Audi GW :plus, Feul: Petrol, From se-
cond-hand, Sport Package, Voice control, Automatic Air Conditioning 2 Zones, Stoff Derby,
Tempo-delimiter, APS (Accoustic-Park-System), Heated seats, Sports suspension, MP3-Ra-
dio, 4-way electric windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), tio-
mangriin, Soundsystem, Interior Color Gray, Alloy wheels 17 inches, ABS, Central locking,
Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer, Power steering,
Split rear seats, Isofix-System, Arm rest, Rain sensor, Electric tyre pressure control, Heated
mirror and electic, Sport steering wheel, Sport seat(s), Bluetooth - Handsfree equipment, Heat-
insulated glass, 4 door, Guarantee, Front wheel drive, Multifunction steering wheel

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

5,516,-
12,8609,-
7.24%
7.49 %

36

45,000 KM
1,392,-
15,485, -
8,825,-
185.00

Audi Bank - Zweigniederlassung der VVolkswagen Bank
GmbH - Gifhorner Stralle 57 - 38112 Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehenshedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.









